FOR-1755 Rev. 1.8 3 4 | 5 6
1
NOTES:
BOMLIST 1. Hardwares are all Nickel plated.
: 2. PART NUMBER CODE:
ITEM PART NAME Qty NOTES DG1045 - 09 X X X XX~ X
¥ 1 METAL WASHER 2 M3 T Hood Materials
o A: ABS
B , 21| LONGBOLT 2 #4-40 B: Similar ABS
B Washer type
: 2.2 SHORT BOLT 2 #4-40 1: Metal
é 3 NUT 2 M3 Bolt type
= W L: Long
2 0 4 LONG SCREW 2 M3 S Short
T ‘ Y | 5 SMALL WASHER 2 Packing type
1: Mix packing
6 SHORT SCREW 2 M3 Q: Full packing
24.99 X
Cover Material
P: Plastic(ABS)
Cover Color
30.8 A: Gray
B: Black
12 V: lvory
Position
09: 9pin
77405 Q{o
D
5.9 CD% Z
©| 0 6—]
| N9
3 & =5
M3
SHORT SCREW
y 1 14.3+0.5 3 3
UNCH4-40 M
7 o 440 UNC J_Lﬂ
‘ i @ Q2 Short BOLT NUT t=2.3mm
HTVUTH
‘ = 66105 3 11.8+405 5 5
: )
44 F TT S 4.8
(90)
0 Long BOLT ﬁ { g
o
23 i 28 4 O
§ 1 —M3 LONG SCREW SMALL WASHER
B (=]l i
E WIS GENERAL TOLERANCE ﬁ VATERTAL: SURFACE/COLOR:
L « g DEGSON |1 . v: 0 [wrsmms. #E
o X 0.3 APPD: | 254 | 2023.07.31 | NAVE
o X025 o TEE (2020728 DG1045-09-XXXXXX-X
Metal 0 BAE w02 (DRPT: | BAE  [2023.07.27 | DRAVNING NO. TVPE DRAWING STATUS | SCALE | SHEET
REV OV DESCRIPTION DRFT we | @ ed m [=ma| 200035064 CUSTOMER DRAWING EAA 2:1 1/1
1 3 4 5 | 6




